
 
 

BHAVAN’S PUBLIC SCHOOL, DOHA, QATAR 
 

 
BHPS/Cir No: 48 /2021-22                                                                      Date: 02-02-2022                            
                                                                                        

Dear Parents & Students, 

Greetings from Bhavan’s!! 

This is to inform that Term-II Examination for Qatar History/Islamic 

Studies/GK/Moral Science & Computer will be conducted as per the given 

schedule.Examinaton will be conducted in school and there is no provision 

for online Examination. 

                          SCHEDULE FOR TERM-II EXAMINATION (QATAR HISTORY/ ISLAMIC 

STUDIES/GK/MORAL SCIENCE & COMPUTER): AY-2021-‘22 

 

 

With warm Regards 

 

Principal 

DATE AND 
DAY/TIME  

III 
 
 

IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

 7.15 AM- 
7.55AM 

7.15 AM- 
7.55AM 

7.15 AM- 
7.55AM 

7.15 AM-
8.15AM 

7.15 AM-
8.15AM 

7.15 AM-
8.15AM 

7.15 AM-
8.15AM 

7.15 AM-
8.15AM 

13.2.22        
(SUNDAY) 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
MORAL 

SCIENCE/ 
ISLAMIC 
STUDIES 

 
MORAL 

SCIENCE/ 
ISLAMIC 
STUDIES 

MORAL 
SCIENCE/ 
ISLAMIC 
STUDIES 

 
COMPUTER  

 
COMPUTER  

14.2.22        
(MONDAY) 

 
GK 

 
GK 

 
GK 

 
COMPUTER  

 
COMPUTER  

 
COMPUTER  

MORAL 
SCIENCE/ISLAM

IC STUDIES 

 
…… 

15.2.22       
(TUESDAY) 

MORAL 
SCIENCE/ 
ISLAMIC 
STUDIES 

MORAL 
SCIENCE/ 
ISLAMIC 
STUDIES 

MORAL 
SCIENCE/ 
ISLAMIC 
STUDIES 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
QATAR 

HISTORY 

 
…... 

16.2.22 
(WEDNESDA

Y) 

 
COMPUTER  

 
COMPUTER  

 
COMPUTER  

 
GK 

 
GK 

 
GK 

 
…… 

 
……. 


