BHAVAN'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, DOHA, QATAR

BHPS/Cir No: 48 /2021-22

Date: 02-02-2022

Dear Parents & Students,

Greetings from Bhavan's!!

This is to inform that Term-II Examination for Qatar History/Islamic Studies/GK/Moral Science & Computer will be conducted as per the given schedule.**Examinaton will be conducted in school and there is no provision for online Examination.**

SCHEDULE FOR TERM-II EXAMINATION (QATAR HISTORY/ ISLAMIC STUDIES/GK/MORAL SCIENCE & COMPUTER): AY-2021-'22

DATE AND DAY/TIME	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X
	7.15 AM- 7.55AM	7.15 AM- 7.55AM	7.15 AM- 7.55AM	7.15 AM- 8.15AM	7.15 AM- 8.15AM	7.15 AM- 8.15AM	7.15 AM- 8.15AM	7.15 AM- 8.15AM
13.2.22 (SUNDAY)	QATAR HISTORY	QATAR HISTORY	QATAR HISTORY	MORAL SCIENCE/ ISLAMIC STUDIES	MORAL SCIENCE/ ISLAMIC STUDIES	MORAL SCIENCE/ ISLAMIC STUDIES	COMPUTER	COMPUTER
14.2.22 (MONDAY)	GK	GK	GK	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	MORAL SCIENCE/ISLAM IC STUDIES	
15.2.22 (TUESDAY)	MORAL SCIENCE/ ISLAMIC STUDIES	MORAL SCIENCE/ ISLAMIC STUDIES	MORAL SCIENCE/ ISLAMIC STUDIES	QATAR HISTORY	QATAR HISTORY	QATAR HISTORY	QATAR HISTORY	
16.2.22 (WEDNESDA Y)	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	GK	GK	GK		

With warm Regards

Principal